## **Copies of Participation Certificates in All India Survey of Higher Education**

## **DHSK Commerce College, Dibrugarh**

1.40 **Government** of India Ministry of Education H Department of Higher Education arvey on Higher EdStatistics Division New Delhi Certificate C-8415-2021 Reference No. This is to certify that Keshabananda Halol of D.H.S.K. Commerce College P.O Dibrugarh-786001 has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2021-2022. All RRajes (Shri R. Rajesh) Dated: 29/12/2022 **Deputy Director General** 340040040040040040 ALC: 0+0 0+0

Authenticated LingLagarah Principal D.H.S.K. Commerce College Dibrugarh

**Government of India** Ministry of Education Department of Higher Education Statistics Division New Delhi Certificate Reference No. C-8415-2020 This is to certify that Keshabananda Haloi of D.H.S.K. Commerce College P.O Dibrugarh-786001 has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2020-2021. RRaf All India Survey All Ind (Shri R. Rajesh) Dated: 25/01/2022 **Deputy Director General** 

Authenticated Ingloganah Principal D.H.S.K. Commerce College Dibrugarh

340 **○★◯→◯→◯→◯→◯→◯→◯→◯ L**at सम्बद्धाः जवन Government of India Ministry of Human Resource Development In Survey on E. Department of Higher Education All India Survey on Higher E Statistics Division Survey on Higher Ed All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhi adia Survey on Hig Certificate Reference No. C-8415-2019 This is to certify that Keshabananda Haloi of D.H.S.K. Commerce College P.O Dibrugarh-786001 has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2019-2020. All India Survey on Higher Education All India Survey on Higher All India Survey on Higher Education All Indi (Madan Mohan) Additional Director General Name of the signatory Dated: 22/06/2020 0+0 0+00+00+00+00+00+0 10+0 340

Authenticated Inglogorab Principal D.H.S.K. Commerce College Dibrugarh